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647
Total Responses in May 2024

Responses Since Inception: 4716



Q1: Please rate how you feel about these statements.
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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I feel safe waiting for the bus. I feel safe riding on the bus. The bus is on time. The bus is clean.

Strongly disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly agree



Q2: Please rate how you feel about these statements.
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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It is easy to use People Mover
bus service.

The price of the bus fare is
reasonable.

The amount of time I spend
traveling on the bus is

reasonable.

The bus drivers are helpful,
courteous, and professional.

Strongly disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly agree



Q3: Please rate how you feel about these statements.
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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I can easily get information about delays
or detours.

The customer service staff (on the
phone, by email, or in person) are

helpful, courteous, and professional.

People Mover is responsive to my
complaints, problems, or concerns.

Strongly disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly agree N/A



Q4: It is convenient to pay the bus fare or buy tickets/passes.
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q5: How do you pay your fare?
Answered: 509   Skipped: 138
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Q6: How would you prefer to pay your fare?
Answered: 138   Skipped: 509
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In-person at Customer
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Ticket Vending Machine
(TVM)



Q7: People Mover is available when I need it.
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q8: How would you improve service?
Answered: 526   Skipped: 121
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Q9: Which routes?
Answered: 526   Skipped: 121
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Q10: The bus goes where I need it to.
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0

3.25%
6.96%

20.56%

45.44%

23.80%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Strongly disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly agree



Q12: It is easy to get information about People Mover bus service.
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q13: How do you prefer to get information?
Answered: 184   Skipped: 463
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Q14: How likely are you to recommend People Mover to friends, family, or 
coworkers?
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q15: What is your current age?
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q16: What is your gender identity?
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q17: What is your race/ethnicity?
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q18: How often do you use the bus?
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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Q19: Most frequent trip purpose?
Answered: 647   Skipped: 0
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